
TITLE PRODUCT ID

AADA Road Atlas V1: The East Coast 6301

AADA Road Atlas V2: The West Coast 6302

AADA Road Atlas V3: The South 6303

AADA Road Atlas V4: Australia 6304

AADA Road Atlas V5: The Midwest 6305

AADA Road Atlas V6: The Free Oil States 6306

AADA Road Atlas V7: The Mountain West 6307

Abydos 6092

Aces Abroad 6115

Age Of Napoleon 6539

Aliens 6010

Alpha Centauri 6717

Alternate Earths 6521

Alternate Earths 2 6530

Arabian Nights 6062

Assassins 6544

Atlantis 6536

Atlantis Limited Edition Hardcover 1003

Atomic Horror 6065

Autoduel 6003

Aztecs 6054

Basic Set 6022

Basic Set Hardback 6031

Best Of Pyramid 1 6129

Best Of Pyramid 2 6130

Bestiary 6011

Bili the Axe: Up Harzburk 6202

Bio-Tech 6524

Black Ops 6081

Blood Types 6073

Bunnies & Burrows 6060

Cabal 6714
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Callahan's Crosstime Saloon 6047

Camelot (#SJG6041) - Out of Print 6041

Car Warriors 6402

Castle Falkenstein 6099

Castle Falkenstein: The Ottoman Empire 6722

Celtic Myth 6074

Chaos in Kansas 6110

Character Sheets (Summer of Horror Edition) 6420

China 6037

Cliffhangers 6027

Compendium I 6519

Compendium II 6522

Conan 6012

Conan and the Queen of the Black Coast 6504

Conan: Beyond Thunder River 6201

Conan: Moon of Blood 6206

Conan: The Wyrmslayer 6205

Cops 6534

Creatures of the Night 6066

Cthulhupunk 6070

Cyberpunk 6033

Cyberpunk Adventures 6121

Cyberworld 6051

Dark Places 6419

Deadlands Dime Novel 1 - Aces and Eights 6781

Deadlands Dime Novel 2 - Wanted: Dead or Alive 6782

Deadlands: Weird West 6760

Deathwish 6112

Dinosaurs 6508

Discworld 6084

Discworld - Hardback 6089

Discworld Also 6061

Egypt 6083
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Espionage 6055

Fantasy 6034

Fantasy Adventures 6114

Fantasy Bestiary 6504

Fantasy Folk 6015

Fantasy II 6063

Flight 13 6108

For Love of Mother-Not 6203

GM's Screen 6414

Goblins 6078

Greece 6075

Grimoire 6514

Harkwood 6101

High-Tech 6018

Horror 6004

Horror GM's Screen 6417

Horseclans 6007

Humanx 6009

IOU 6072

IST Kingston 101

Ice Age 6014

Illuminati 6016

Imperial Rome 6048

In Nomine 6093

India 6091

International Super Teams 6506

Japan 6006

Lensman 6067

Lite 6094

Low-Tech 6526

Low-Tech Limited Edition Hardcover 80-1002

Mage: The Ascension 6068

Magic 6023
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Magic Items 1 6038

Magic Items 2 6512

Man to Man 1204

Mars 6715

Martial Arts 6036

Martial Arts Adventures 6127

Mecha 6021

Middle Ages 1 6050

Mixed Doubles 6410

Modern Firepower 6423

Monsters 6418

Myth 6095

New Sun 6096

Ogre 6097

Old West 6044

Operation Endgame 6128

Orcslayer 6002

Places Of Mystery 6520

Planet Krishna 6080

Planet of Adventure 6711

Prisoner 6030

Psionics 6040

Reign of Steel 6079

Religion 6510

Riverworld 6028

Robin Hood 6046

Robots 6511

Rogues 6413

Russia 6082

Scarlet Pimpernel 6045

School of Hard Knocks 6107

Screampunk 6538

Space 6005
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Space Adventures 6199

Space Atlas 6500

Space Atlas 2 6501

Space Atlas 3 6502

Space Atlas 4 6509

Space Bestiary 6503

Space: Unnight 6105

Special Ops 6029

Spirits 6537

Stardemon 6109

Steam-Tech 6422

Steam-Tech Limited Edition Hardcover 80-1005

Steampunk 6098

Steampunk Hardcover 6049

Steampunk Limited Edition Hardcover 80-1001

Super Scum 6111

Supers 6017

Supers Adventures 6116

Supertemps 6406

Supporting Cast 6412

Swashbucklers 6019

Technomancer 6087

Terradyne 6039

The Best of JTAS 6625

The Old Stone Fort 6100

Time Travel 6020

Time Travel Adventures 6123

Timeline 6513

Transhuman Space 6700

Transhuman Space: Fifth Wave 6701

Transhuman Space: Orbital Decay 6705

Traveller 6600

Traveller GM's Screen 6619
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Traveller Hardback 6602

Traveller Starship Forms 6626

Traveller: Alien Races 1 6603

Traveller: Alien Races 2 6607

Traveller: Alien Races 3 6608

Traveller: Alien Races 4 6609

Traveller: Behind the Claw 6601

Traveller: Far Trader 6606

Traveller: First In 6605

Traveller: Ground Forces 6614

Traveller: Heroes 1 - Bounty Hunters 6880

Traveller: Humaniti 6623

Traveller: Imperial Navy 6611

Traveller: Modular Cutter 6616

Traveller: Planetary Survey 1 - Kamsii - The Pleasure World 6801

Traveller: Planetary Survey 2 - Denuli - The Shrieker World 6802

Traveller: Planetary Survey 3 - Granicus - The Pirate Paradise 6803

Traveller: Planetary Survey 4 - Glisten - Jewel of the Deep 804

Traveller: Planetary Survey 5 - Tobibak 6805

Traveller: Planetary Survey 6 - Darkmoon 6806

Traveller: Rim of Fire 6615

Traveller: Star Mercs 6604

Traveller: Starports 6610

Traveller: Starships 6613

Tredroy 6106

Ultra-Tech 6032

Ultra-Tech 2 6525

Undead 6086

Update 6024

Uplift 6035

Vampire Companion 6069

Vampire: The Masquerade 6076

Vehicles 6505
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Vehicles Companion 6529

Vehicles Expansion 1 6541

Vehicles Expansion 2 6542

Vikings 6042

Villains 6416

Voodoo 6071

Vorkosigan 6719

WWII 8000

WWII Limited Edition Hardcover 80-1004

WWII: Hand of Steel 8002

War Against the Chtorr 6053

Warehouse 23 6523

Warriors 6085

Werewolf: The Apocalypse 6077

Who's Who 1 6088

Who's Who 2 6528

Wild Cards 6026

Witch World 6008

Wizards 6411

Y2K 6090

Zombietown U.S.A. 6103
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PRODUCT ID TITLE

101 IST Kingston 

804 Traveller: Planetary Survey 4 - Glisten - Jewel of the Deep 

1003 Atlantis Limited Edition Hardcover 

1204 Man to Man 

6002 Orcslayer 

6003 Autoduel 

6004 Horror 

6005 Space 

6006 Japan 

6007 Horseclans 

6008 Witch World 

6009 Humanx 

6010 Aliens 

6011 Bestiary

6012 Conan 

6014 Ice Age 

6015 Fantasy Folk 

6016 Illuminati 

6017 Supers 

6018 High-Tech 

6019 Swashbucklers 

6020 Time Travel 

6021 Mecha 

6022 Basic Set

6023 Magic 

6024 Update 

6026 Wild Cards 

6027 Cliffhangers 

6028 Riverworld 

6029 Special Ops 

6030 Prisoner 

6031 Basic Set Hardback
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6032 Ultra-Tech 

6033 Cyberpunk 

6034 Fantasy 

6035 Uplift 

6036 Martial Arts 

6037 China 

6038 Magic Items 1 

6039 Terradyne 

6040 Psionics 

6041 Camelot (#SJG6041) - Out of Print

6042 Vikings 

6044 Old West 

6045 Scarlet Pimpernel 

6046 Robin Hood 

6047 Callahan's Crosstime Saloon 

6048 Imperial Rome 

6049 Steampunk Hardcover 

6050 Middle Ages 1 

6051 Cyberworld 

6053 War Against the Chtorr 

6054 Aztecs 

6055 Espionage 

6060 Bunnies & Burrows 

6061 Discworld Also 

6062 Arabian Nights 

6063 Fantasy II 

6065 Atomic Horror 

6066 Creatures of the Night 

6067 Lensman 

6068 Mage: The Ascension 

6069 Vampire Companion 

6070 Cthulhupunk 

6071 Voodoo 
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6072 IOU 

6073 Blood Types 

6074 Celtic Myth 

6075 Greece 

6076 Vampire: The Masquerade 

6077 Werewolf: The Apocalypse 

6078 Goblins 

6079 Reign of Steel 

6080 Planet Krishna 

6081 Black Ops 

6082 Russia 

6083 Egypt 

6084 Discworld 

6085 Warriors 

6086 Undead 

6087 Technomancer 

6088 Who's Who 1 

6089 Discworld - Hardback 

6090 Y2K 

6091 India 

6092 Abydos 

6093 In Nomine 

6094 Lite 

6095 Myth 

6096 New Sun 

6097 Ogre 

6098 Steampunk 

6099 Castle Falkenstein 

6100 The Old Stone Fort 

6101 Harkwood 

6103 Zombietown U.S.A. 

6105 Space: Unnight 

6106 Tredroy 
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6107 School of Hard Knocks 

6108 Flight 13 

6109 Stardemon 

6110 Chaos in Kansas 

6111 Super Scum 

6112 Deathwish 

6114 Fantasy Adventures 

6115 Aces Abroad 

6116 Supers Adventures 

6121 Cyberpunk Adventures 

6123 Time Travel Adventures 

6127 Martial Arts Adventures 

6128 Operation Endgame 

6129 Best Of Pyramid 1

6130 Best Of Pyramid 2

6199 Space Adventures 

6201 Conan: Beyond Thunder River 

6202 Bili the Axe: Up Harzburk

6203 For Love of Mother-Not 

6205 Conan: The Wyrmslayer 

6206 Conan: Moon of Blood 

6301 AADA Road Atlas V1: The East Coast

6302 AADA Road Atlas V2: The West Coast 

6303 AADA Road Atlas V3: The South 

6304 AADA Road Atlas V4: Australia 

6305 AADA Road Atlas V5: The Midwest 

6306 AADA Road Atlas V6: The Free Oil States 

6307 AADA Road Atlas V7: The Mountain West 

6402 Car Warriors 

6406 Supertemps 

6410 Mixed Doubles 

6411 Wizards 

6412 Supporting Cast 
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6413 Rogues 

6414 GM's Screen 

6416 Villains 

6417 Horror GM's Screen 

6418 Monsters 

6419 Dark Places 

6420 Character Sheets (Summer of Horror Edition) 

6422 Steam-Tech 

6423 Modern Firepower 

6500 Space Atlas 

6501 Space Atlas 2 

6502 Space Atlas 3 

6503 Space Bestiary 

6504 Conan and the Queen of the Black Coast 

6504 Fantasy Bestiary 

6505 Vehicles 

6506 International Super Teams 

6508 Dinosaurs 

6509 Space Atlas 4 

6510 Religion 

6511 Robots 

6512 Magic Items 2 

6513 Timeline 

6514 Grimoire 

6519 Compendium I 

6520 Places Of Mystery 

6521 Alternate Earths 

6522 Compendium II 

6523 Warehouse 23 

6524 Bio-Tech 

6525 Ultra-Tech 2 

6526 Low-Tech 

6528 Who's Who 2 

C:\MyFiles\GURPS-checklist-1.0-numerical.htm

file:///C|/MyFiles/GURPS-checklist-1.0-numerical.htm (5 of 7) [1/30/2002 11:24:07 AM]



6529 Vehicles Companion 

6530 Alternate Earths 2

6534 Cops 

6536 Atlantis 

6537 Spirits 

6538 Screampunk 

6539 Age Of Napoleon 

6541 Vehicles Expansion 1 

6542 Vehicles Expansion 2 

6544 Assassins 

6600 Traveller 

6601 Traveller: Behind the Claw 

6602 Traveller Hardback 

6603 Traveller: Alien Races 1 

6604 Traveller: Star Mercs 

6605 Traveller: First In 

6606 Traveller: Far Trader 

6607 Traveller: Alien Races 2 

6608 Traveller: Alien Races 3 

6609 Traveller: Alien Races 4 

6610 Traveller: Starports 

6611 Traveller: Imperial Navy 

6613 Traveller: Starships 

6614 Traveller: Ground Forces 

6615 Traveller: Rim of Fire 

6616 Traveller: Modular Cutter 

6619 Traveller GM's Screen 

6623 Traveller: Humaniti 

6625 The Best of JTAS 

6626 Traveller Starship Forms 

6700 Transhuman Space 

6701 Transhuman Space: Fifth Wave 

6705 Transhuman Space: Orbital Decay 

C:\MyFiles\GURPS-checklist-1.0-numerical.htm

file:///C|/MyFiles/GURPS-checklist-1.0-numerical.htm (6 of 7) [1/30/2002 11:24:07 AM]



6711 Planet of Adventure 

6714 Cabal 

6715 Mars 

6717 Alpha Centauri 

6719 Vorkosigan 

6722 Castle Falkenstein: The Ottoman Empire 

6760 Deadlands: Weird West 

6781 Deadlands Dime Novel 1 - Aces and Eights 

6782 Deadlands Dime Novel 2 - Wanted: Dead or Alive 

6801 Traveller: Planetary Survey 1 - Kamsii - The Pleasure World 

6802 Traveller: Planetary Survey 2 - Denuli - The Shrieker World 

6803 Traveller: Planetary Survey 3 - Granicus - The Pirate Paradise 

6805 Traveller: Planetary Survey 5 - Tobibak 

6806 Traveller: Planetary Survey 6 - Darkmoon 

6880 Traveller: Heroes 1 - Bounty Hunters 

8000 WWII 

8002 WWII: Hand of Steel 

80-1001 Steampunk Limited Edition Hardcover 

80-1002 Low-Tech Limited Edition Hardcover 

80-1004 WWII Limited Edition Hardcover 

80-1005 Steam-Tech Limited Edition Hardcover 
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